
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not Classified

DQ

No.

33

39

37

31

36

40

35

38

34

Name

Tiago Santos

João Serrão

Álvaro Cruz

João Martins

Pedro Bragança

André Resende

José Quitério

Nuno Alves

Carlos Afonso

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Diff

-

+2.293

+4.242

+7.753

+8.792

+9.027

+11.086

+16.172

-

Gap

-

+2.293

+1.949

+3.511

+1.039

+0.235

+2.059

+5.086

-

Best Tm

45.604

45.699

45.731

45.668

45.790

45.649

46.031

46.290

45.729

2nd Best

45.656

45.777

45.734

45.710

46.036

45.850

46.099

46.358

45.768

Last Tm

52.079

55.121

1:09.478

1:07.030

1:17.528

1:06.703

1:16.963

1:13.296

51.294

Total Tm

11:29.287

11:31.580

11:33.529

11:37.040

11:38.079

11:38.314

11:40.373

11:45.459

11:43.493

Sorted on LapsEuroindy

Euroindy Open

Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,900 Km

07-11-2015 16:19

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Margin of Victory

+2.293

Avg. Speed

70,508

Best Lap Tm

45.604

Best Spd

71,046

Best Lap by

[33] Tiago Santos
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